April 2024

Rob Spanjaard  | CIO
Simon Sylvester | CEO & PM

Rezco Webinar:

2024 National Elections:

Should we Consider Investment
Risk Like Argentinians or British?

When Developed Economies Propose Bad
Policy

3

The Lettuce Is No Match for These EM
Leaders

4

5

But Success Stories Generate Great
Returns

6

Rezco Value Trend Through Risk Events

GFC

Euro
Crisis

Covid
Crash

Inflation

Nenegate

Ramaphoria

7

Global Macro: Back to the 1970’s

SA Elections - Digging into
the Details

9

How We See Politics & the Market in SA
South African election scenario based views

Scenario
1994 Style
optimism

Status Quo
Broken

Alliances
Doomsday
Coalitions

Probability 20% 25% 40% 15%
SA Inc
Earnings

+5% 0% -10% -15% to -30%

PE Ratio +25% +10% ↑ ↓ -20%

Description

ANC internal reform with
strong coalitions built on
structural reform. The best
outcome is a strong tail of
reform parties involved: IFP,
Rise Mzansi, PA, but a
compliant DA would support
this. Sentiment improves, but
delivery takes a long time and
requires continued
improvements.

Big political change as
move into coalition
politics, but economically
speaking little changes -
continued structural
deterioration but no
dramatic downturn. SARS,
SARB, Treasury stay
strong. Possible relief rally
that nothing worse
happened.

Unfortunately may seem
like the optimism

[…]

Euro
Crisis

Covid
Crash

Inflation

Nenegate

Ramaphoria

Rezco Value Trend Since Inception
Track record of taking risk and avoiding risk

Macro

Gold

TIME TO BUY

PHYSICAL GOLD ETF IN ZAR
vs the JSE SWIX (Time to exit for Equity Fund)

53

SELL HERE

Physical Gold ETF in ZAR vs. the JSE SWIX
(Time to Exit for Equity Fund)

54

Gold vs MSCI (20 Years)

Global Macro
The Great Fed Pivot: 2.0

Market Expectations of Fed Rates
Dec 23

56

Before Pivot

After Pivot
1.1%

Market Expectations of Fed Rates
Apr 24

57

Super-Core Inflation: The Problem?
Previously the Fed made it very clear that this key

58

MARKET IS EXPENSIVE RELATIVE TO INTEREST
RATES

59

Market Is Expensive Relative to Interest
Rates

https://product.datastream.com/dscharting/gateway.aspx?guid=59e466cf-487d-4ced-b290-b6631b4174a0&action=REFRESH

Wrapping up

61

Risk Managed SA Equity Building Block
Time to manage risk well

62

Risk Managed SA Equity Building Block
Time to manage risk well

STOCK PICKING

RISK MANAGEMENT

63

Flexibility Will Be Important
South African election scenario based views

Scenario
1994 Style
optimism

Status Quo
Broken

Alliances
Doomsday
Coalitions

Probability 20% 25% 40% 15%
SA Inc
Earnings

+5% 0% -10% -15% to -30%

PE Ratio +25% +10% ↑ ↓ -20%

Description

ANC internal reform with
strong coalitions built on
structural reform. The best
outcome is a strong tail of
reform parties involved: IFP,
Rise Mzansi, PA, but a
compliant DA would support
this. Sentiment improves, but
delivery takes a long time and
requires continued
improvements.

Big political change as
move into coalition
politics, but economically
speaking little changes -
continued structural
deterioration but no
dramatic downturn. SARS,
SARB, Treasury stay
strong. Possible relief rally
that nothing worse
happened.

Unfortunately may seem
like the optimism